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Logica
Smart thinking : how to think conceptually, design solutions and
make decisions / Bryan Greetham. — London : Macmillan
Education, 2016. — 314 p. — (Palgrave study skills ; 2016:
1). — 978–1–137–50208–7

UA–CST: PSW 001 G–GREE 2016

Argument and inference : an introduction to inductive logic /
Gregory Johnson. — Cambridge, Mass. : The MIT Press,
2016. — 270 p. — Titel varieert: Argument & inference : an
introduction to inductive logic. — 978–0–262–03525–5

UA–CST: FILO 16 G–JOHN 2016

Lessen in pragmatisme / Charles Sanders Peirce ; [edit.] Kees
Schuyt. — Amsterdam : Boom, 2017. — 303 p. —
978–90–5875–568–1

UA–CST: FILO 165.77 G–PEIR 2017

Didactiek
Sirius / Marc Beddegenoodts ; Sonja de Craemer ; Nicole Fux ;
Marijke Das ; Agnes Deboeverie. — Berchem : De Boeck,
2016. — Leerwerkboek; Handleiding; Leerboek; I-board. —
978–90–455–5627–7 ; 978–90–455–5208–8

UA–CDE: BMED 372.853 Y–SIRI

Leerwerkboek 3.1; Leerboek 6 (deel 2); Leerwerkboek T3-T4

Elementair / Marleen Chalmet ; Marijn Demey ; Fabian
Ducatteeuw ; Luc Scherpereel ; Hugo van Landeghem. —
Berchem : De Boeck, 2016. — Leerwerkboek; Handleiding;
I-board. — Doelpubliek: TSO ; doelpubliek: KSO. —
978–90–455–5683–3 ; 978–90–455–5645–1 ;
978–90–455–5680–2 ; 978–90–455–5686–4

UA–CDE: BMED 372.85 Y–ELEM

Leerwerkboek 3.3; Leerwerkboek 4.1–4.3

Ion / Kris Geris ; Karolien Loots. — Berchem : De Boeck,
2016. — Leerwerkboek; Handleiding; I-board : ill. —
978–90–455–5658–1 ; 978–90–455–5661–1 ;
978–90–455–5660–4 ; 978–90–455–5663–5

UA–CDE: BMED 372.854 Y–ION

Leerwerkboek 6.1–6.2; Handleiding 6.1–6.2

Natuurtalent+ / Frieda Goossens ; Bart Vanopré. —
Antwerpen : De Boeck, 2016. — Leerwerkboek; Handleiding;
I-board. — Titel varieert: Natuurtalent plus. —
978–90–455–5569–0 ; 978–90–455–5567–6

UA–CDE: BMED 372.85 Y–NATU

BIOgenie+ / Luc D' Haeninck ; Leen Dekeersmaeker ; Bart
Vanopré ; Hidir Celep. — Antwerpen : De Boeck, 2016. —
Leerwerkboek; Leerboek; Werkboek; Handleiding; I-board;
Biotoopboek; DVD. — Titel varieert: Biogenie plus. —
978–90–455–5648–2 ; 978–90–455–5668–0 ;
978–90–455–5650–5 ; 978–90–455–5664–2

UA–CDE: BMED 372.857 Y–BIOG

Leerwerkboek 1–2; 3.1; T3

Ion GO! / Andy Reniers ; Dimitri Govaert ; Sija De Gendt ;
Katrien Strubbe. — Berchem : De Boeck, 2016. —
Leerwerkboek; Handleiding; I-board : ill. —
978–90–455–5674–1 ; 978–90–455–5677–2

UA–CDE: BMED 372.854 Y–ION

Leerwerkboek T3-T4

Exacte en natuurwetenschappen (algemeen)

Pioniers van de wetenschap : glorie van de Lage Landen / Leo
Beek. — Amsterdam : Veen Media, 2015. — 159 p. : ill. —
(Wetenschappelijke biografie ; 57). — 978–90–8571–481–1

UA–CST: MAG–OW–C 13531:57

D'Alembert : begenadigd wiskundige van de verlichting / Pierre
Crépel. — Amsterdam : Veen Media, 2014. — 160 p. : ill. —
(Wetenschappelijke biografie ; 56). — 978–90–8571–462–0

UA–CST: MAG–OW–C 13531:56

Darwinian biolinguistics : theory and history of a naturalistic
philosophy of language and pragmatics / Antonino Pennisi ;
Alessandra Falzone. — Cham : Springer, 2016. — 301 p. —
(Perspectives in pragmatics, philosophy and psychology ;
12). — 978–3–319–47686–5 ; 978–3–319–47688–9

UA–CST: T&L 800 H 8 PENN 2016

Marconi, the man who networked the world / Marc Raboy. —
Oxford : Oxford University Press, 2016. — 863 p. —
978–0–19–931358–7

UA–CST: PSW 659.3 G–RABO 2016

Dépasser Darwin / Didier Raoult ; [medewerker] Véronique
Dupont. — Paris : Plon, 2010. — 164 p. —
978–2–259–21114–7

UA–CST: FILO 113 N–DARW–RAOU 2010

Einstein's revolution : a study in heuristic / Elie Zahar. —
Chicago, Ill. : Open Court, 1989. — 373 p. —
978–0–8126–9067–5 ; 0–8126–9066–4

UA–CST: FILO 167.21 G–ZAHA 89

Wiskunde

D'Alembert : begenadigd wiskundige van de verlichting / Pierre
Crépel. — Amsterdam : Veen Media, 2014. — 160 p. : ill. —
(Wetenschappelijke biografie ; 56). — 978–90–8571–462–0

UA–CST: MAG–OW–C 13531:56

Design and analysis of experiments / Douglas C.
Montgomery. — 8 ed. — Hoboken, N.J. : John Wiley & Sons,
Inc., 2013. — 730 p. — 978–1–118–09793–9

UA–CGB: TWET 519.2 G–MONT 2013



Natuurkunde
Sirius / Marc Beddegenoodts ; Sonja de Craemer ; Nicole Fux ;
Marijke Das ; Agnes Deboeverie. — Berchem : De Boeck,
2016. — Leerwerkboek; Handleiding; Leerboek; I-board. —
978–90–455–5627–7 ; 978–90–455–5208–8

UA–CDE: BMED 372.853 Y–SIRI

Leerwerkboek 3.1; Leerboek 6 (deel 2); Leerwerkboek T3-T4

Pioniers van de wetenschap : glorie van de Lage Landen / Leo
Beek. — Amsterdam : Veen Media, 2015. — 159 p. : ill. —
(Wetenschappelijke biografie ; 57). — 978–90–8571–481–1

UA–CST: MAG–OW–C 13531:57

Histories of the electron : the birth of metaphysics /
[edit.] Jed Z. Buchwald ; [edit.] Andrew Warwick. —
Cambridge,Mass. : The MIT Press, 2001. — 514 p. — (Dibner
Institute studies in the history of science and technology ; 2001:
2). — 0–262–02494–2 ; 0–262–52424–4

UA–CST: FILO 167.21 G–BUCH 2001

Marconi, the man who networked the world / Marc Raboy. —
Oxford : Oxford University Press, 2016. — 863 p. —
978–0–19–931358–7

UA–CST: PSW 659.3 G–RABO 2016

Licht : de invloed op lichaam en geest / Gemma Venhuizen. —
Amsterdam : Uitgeverij Atlas Contact, 2016. — 341 p. —
978–90–450–3197–2

UA–CST: MAG–OW–BB 24070

Einstein's revolution : a study in heuristic / Elie Zahar. —
Chicago, Ill. : Open Court, 1989. — 373 p. —
978–0–8126–9067–5 ; 0–8126–9066–4

UA–CST: FILO 167.21 G–ZAHA 89

Scheikunde
Volatile organic compounds and the conservation of inorganic
materials / Alice Boccia Paterakis. — London : Archetype
Publications, 2016. — 120 p. : ill. — 978–1–909492–40–0

UA–CST: ONTW 702.5 G–BOCC 2016

Evaluation of certain food additives : eighty-second report of
the Joint FAO/WHO Expert Committee of Food Additives. —
Geneva : WHO, 2016. — 162 p. — (WHO technical report
series ; 1000). — 978–92–4–121000–3

UA–CDE: BMED 613 F–WHOT:1000

Ion / Kris Geris ; Karolien Loots. — Berchem : De Boeck,
2016. — Leerwerkboek; Handleiding; I-board : ill. —
978–90–455–5658–1 ; 978–90–455–5661–1 ;
978–90–455–5660–4 ; 978–90–455–5663–5

UA–CDE: BMED 372.854 Y–ION

Leerwerkboek 6.1–6.2; Handleiding 6.1–6.2

Goldenes Wissen : die Alchemie : Substanzen, Synthesen,
Symbolik / [edit.] Petra Feuerstein-Herz ; [edit.] Stefan
Laube. — Wiesbaden : Harrassowitz Verlag, 2014. — 392 p. :
ill. — (Ausstellungskataloge der Herzog August Bibliothek ;
98). — 978–3–447–10251–3

UA–CST: RG 2152 F 26

Ion GO! / Andy Reniers ; Dimitri Govaert ; Sija De Gendt ;
Katrien Strubbe. — Berchem : De Boeck, 2016. —
Leerwerkboek; Handleiding; I-board : ill. —
978–90–455–5674–1 ; 978–90–455–5677–2

UA–CDE: BMED 372.854 Y–ION

Leerwerkboek T3-T4

Die kgl. Glasmalereianstalt in München, 1827–1874 :
geschichte, Werke, Künstler / Elgin Vaasen. — Berlin :
Deutscher Kunstverlag, 2013. — 551 p. : ill. —
(Kunstwissenschaftliche Studien ; 170). —
978–3–422–07113–1

UA–CST: ONTW 666 G–VAAS 2013

Geologie. Aardwetenschappen

The economics of water management in developing countries :
problems, principles and policies / [edit.] Phoebe Koundouri ;
[edit.] Panos Pashardes ; [edit.] Timothy M. Swanson ;
[edit.] Anastasios Xepapadeas. — Cheltenham : Edward Elgar,
2003. — 278 p.

UA–CST: DEV 628 G–KOUN 2003

Het waterboek : hoe één molecuul jou verbindt met alles en
iedereen en de rest van het heelal / Alok Jha. — Amsterdam :
Maven Publishing, 2015. — 368 p. — 978–94–91845–68–0 ;
978–94–91845–69–7

UA–CST: MAG–OW–BB 24072

Paleontologie

Origines de l'humanité : les nouveaux scénarios / José Braga ;
Claudine Cohen ; Bruno Maureille ; Nicolas Teyssandier. —
Montreuil : La ville brûle, 2016. — 207 p. — (Collection 360 ;
2016: 1). — 978–2–36012–069–7 ; 2016445243

UA–CST: FILO 113 G–BRAG 2016

Biologie. Biochemie. Biofysica

Origines de l'humanité : les nouveaux scénarios / José Braga ;
Claudine Cohen ; Bruno Maureille ; Nicolas Teyssandier. —
Montreuil : La ville brûle, 2016. — 207 p. — (Collection 360 ;
2016: 1). — 978–2–36012–069–7 ; 2016445243

UA–CST: FILO 113 G–BRAG 2016

BIOgenie+ / Luc D' Haeninck ; Leen Dekeersmaeker ; Bart
Vanopré ; Hidir Celep. — Antwerpen : De Boeck, 2016. —
Leerwerkboek; Leerboek; Werkboek; Handleiding; I-board;
Biotoopboek; DVD. — Titel varieert: Biogenie plus. —
978–90–455–5648–2 ; 978–90–455–5668–0 ;
978–90–455–5650–5 ; 978–90–455–5664–2

UA–CDE: BMED 372.857 Y–BIOG

Leerwerkboek 1–2; 3.1; T3



Darwin's conjecture : the search for general principles of social
and economic evolution / Geoffrey M. Hodgson ; Thorbjørn
Knudsen. — Chicago, Ill. : The University of Chicago Press,
2012. — 290 p. — Titel varieert: Darwin's conjecture : the
search for general principles of social & economic evolution. —
978–0–226–34690–8 ; 978–0–226–00578–2

UA–CST: FILO 130 G–HODG 2012

Het waterboek : hoe één molecuul jou verbindt met alles en
iedereen en de rest van het heelal / Alok Jha. — Amsterdam :
Maven Publishing, 2015. — 368 p. — 978–94–91845–68–0 ;
978–94–91845–69–7

UA–CST: MAG–OW–BB 24072

Darwinian biolinguistics : theory and history of a naturalistic
philosophy of language and pragmatics / Antonino Pennisi ;
Alessandra Falzone. — Cham : Springer, 2016. — 301 p. —
(Perspectives in pragmatics, philosophy and psychology ;
12). — 978–3–319–47686–5 ; 978–3–319–47688–9

UA–CST: T&L 800 H 8 PENN 2016

Dépasser Darwin / Didier Raoult ; [medewerker] Véronique
Dupont. — Paris : Plon, 2010. — 164 p. —
978–2–259–21114–7

UA–CST: FILO 113 N–DARW–RAOU 2010

Nudge : improving decisions about health, wealth and
happiness / Richard H. Thaler ; Cass R. Sunstein. — London :
Penguin Books, 2009. — 305 p. — 978–0–14–104001–1

UA–CST: HB–PSW–MARCS

UA–CST: TEW 330.342 G–THAL 2009

Dierkunde
Origines de l'humanité : les nouveaux scénarios / José Braga ;
Claudine Cohen ; Bruno Maureille ; Nicolas Teyssandier. —
Montreuil : La ville brûle, 2016. — 207 p. — (Collection 360 ;
2016: 1). — 978–2–36012–069–7 ; 2016445243

UA–CST: FILO 113 G–BRAG 2016

Darwin's conjecture : the search for general principles of social
and economic evolution / Geoffrey M. Hodgson ; Thorbjørn
Knudsen. — Chicago, Ill. : The University of Chicago Press,
2012. — 290 p. — Titel varieert: Darwin's conjecture : the
search for general principles of social & economic evolution. —
978–0–226–34690–8 ; 978–0–226–00578–2

UA–CST: FILO 130 G–HODG 2012

Nudge : improving decisions about health, wealth and
happiness / Richard H. Thaler ; Cass R. Sunstein. — London :
Penguin Books, 2009. — 305 p. — 978–0–14–104001–1

UA–CST: HB–PSW–MARCS

UA–CST: TEW 330.342 G–THAL 2009

Ingenieurswetenschappen
The challenges of collaboration in environmental governance :
barriers and responses / [edit.] Richard D. Margerum ;
[edit.] Cathy J. Robinson. — Cheltenham : Edward Elgar

Publishing, 2016. — 404 p. — (New horizons in environmental
politics ; 2016: 2). — 978–1–78536–040–4 ;
978–1–78536–041–1

UA–CST: PSW 628 G–MARG 2016

The economics of water management in developing countries :
problems, principles and policies / [edit.] Phoebe Koundouri ;
[edit.] Panos Pashardes ; [edit.] Timothy M. Swanson ;
[edit.] Anastasios Xepapadeas. — Cheltenham : Edward Elgar,
2003. — 278 p.

UA–CST: DEV 628 G–KOUN 2003

Evaluation of certain food additives : eighty-second report of
the Joint FAO/WHO Expert Committee of Food Additives. —
Geneva : WHO, 2016. — 162 p. — (WHO technical report
series ; 1000). — 978–92–4–121000–3

UA–CDE: BMED 613 F–WHOT:1000

Science, society and power : environmental knowledge and
policy in West Africa and the Caribbean / James Fairhead ;
Melissa Leach. — Cambridge : Cambridge University Press,
2003. — 272 p. — 2002041694 ; 0–521–82874–0 ;
0–521–53566–2

UA–CST: DEV 628 G–FAIR 2003

The great derangement : climate change and the unthinkable /
Amitav Ghosh. — Chicago, Ill. : The University of Chicago
Press, 2016. — 196 p. — 978–0–226–32303–9 ;
978–0–226–32317–6

UA–CST: DEV 628 G–GHOS 2016

Project management for engineering and technology / David L.
Goetsch. — Boston, Mass. : Pearson, 2015. — 338 p. —
978–0–13–281640–3

UA–CGB: TWET 62 G–GOET 2015

Passive house design : planning and design of energy-efficient
buildings / Roberto Gonzalo ; Rainer Vallentin ; Wolfgang
Nowak. — 2 ed. — München : Institüt fur Internationale
Architektur-Dokumentation GmbH & Co. KG, 2016. — 151 p.
: ill. — (Detail green books ; 2016: 1). — 978–3–95553–220–8

UA–CST: ONTW 691 G–GONZ 2016

Sustainable construction techniques : from structural design to
interior fit-out: assessing and improving the environmental
impact of buildings / Sebastian El khouli ; Viola John ; Martin
Zeumer. — München : Institüt fur Internationale
Architektur-Dokumentation GmbH & Co. KG, 2015. — 151 p. :
ill. — (Detail green books ; 2015: 1). — 978–3–95553–238–3 ;
978–3–95553–239–0 ; 978–3–95553–240–6

UA–CST: ONTW 691 G–KHOU 2015

(Klassieke) balkonrenovatie / Peter Leyseele. — Brugge : die
Keure, 2016. — 124 p. — (Appartementsmede-eigendom in de
praktijk ; 2016: 1). — 978–90–486–2836–0

https://www.jurisquare.be/nl/book/9789048628360/-

index.html

UA–CST: RECH 347.4 L–B–LEYS 2016



Building for a changing culture and climate : world atlas of
sustainable architecture / Ulrich Pfammatter. — 2 ed. —
Berlin : Dom Publishers, 2014. — 583 p. : ill. —
978–3–86922–282–0

UA–CST: ONTW 72 G–PFAM 2014

Research handbook on climate governance / [edit.] Karin
Bäckstrand ; [edit.] Eva Lövbrand. — Cheltenham : Edward
Elgar Publishing, 2015. — 602 p. — Titel varieert: Climate
governance. — 978–1–78347–059–4 ; 978–1–78347–060–0 ;
doi doi:10.4337/9781783470600

UA–CST: PSW 628 G–BACK 2015

Linking EU climate and energy policies : decision-making,
implementation and reform / Jon Birger Skjærseth ; Per Ove
Eikeland ; Lars H. Gulbrandsen ; Torbjørg Jevnaker. —
Cheltenham : Edward Elgar Publishing, 2016. — 265 p. —
(New horizons in environmental politics ; 2016: 3). —
978–1–78536–127–2 ; 978–1–78536–128–9

UA–CST: PSW 628 L–EG–SKJA 2016

Die kgl. Glasmalereianstalt in München, 1827–1874 :
geschichte, Werke, Künstler / Elgin Vaasen. — Berlin :
Deutscher Kunstverlag, 2013. — 551 p. : ill. —
(Kunstwissenschaftliche Studien ; 170). —
978–3–422–07113–1

UA–CST: ONTW 666 G–VAAS 2013

Chemische technologie
Evaluation of certain food additives : eighty-second report of
the Joint FAO/WHO Expert Committee of Food Additives. —
Geneva : WHO, 2016. — 162 p. — (WHO technical report
series ; 1000). — 978–92–4–121000–3

UA–CDE: BMED 613 F–WHOT:1000

Die kgl. Glasmalereianstalt in München, 1827–1874 :
geschichte, Werke, Künstler / Elgin Vaasen. — Berlin :
Deutscher Kunstverlag, 2013. — 551 p. : ill. —
(Kunstwissenschaftliche Studien ; 170). —
978–3–422–07113–1

UA–CST: ONTW 666 G–VAAS 2013

Computer. Informatica
Artificial intelligence and literary creativity : inside the mind of
BRUTUS, a storytelling machine / Selmer Bringsjord ; David A.
Ferrucci. — New York, N.Y. : Psychology Press, Taylor &
Francis Group, 2013. — 230 p. — 978–0–8058–1987–8 ;
0–8058–1986-X

UA–CST: T&L 82 G–BRIN 2013

Eyetracking and applied linguistics / [edit.] Silvia
Hansen-Schirra ; [edit.] Sambor Grucza. — Berlin : Language
Science Press, 2016. — 192 p. — (Translation and multilingual
natural language processing ; 2). — 978–3–946234–65–4 ;
978–3–946234–69–2 ; 978–1–5376–5320–4 ;
978–3–944675–98–5 ; doi doi:10.17169/langsci.b108.230

http://langsci-press.org/catalog/book/108

UA–CST: T&L 800.15 G–HANS 2016

Big data : does size matter? / Timandra Harkness. — London :
Bloomsbury Sigma, 2016. — 304 p. — 978–1–4729–2005–8 ;
978–1–4729–3583–0 ; 978–1–4729–2006–5

UA–CST: MAG–OW–BB 24420

The Routledge companion to digital journalism studies /
[edit.] Bob Franklin ; [edit.] Scott A. Eldridge II. — London :
Routledge, Taylor & Francis Group, 2017. — 614 p. — Titel
varieert: Digital journalism studies. — 978–1–138–88796–1 ;
978–1–315–71379–3

UA–CST: HB–PSW–PAULS
UA–CST: PSW 07 G–FRAN 2017

Trade eBooks in libraries : the changing landscape / Paul
Whitney ; Christina de Castell. — Berlin : De Gruyter, 2017. —
207 p. — (IFLA publications ; 172). — 978–3–11–030980–5 ;
978–3–11–039620–1

http://www.degruyter.com/view/product/204575

UA–CST: IBW 029.7 G–WHIT 2017
UA: UA


